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DAF 45.150 + lift

Prix
Chassis
Année de construction
Id

Numeéro d'identification
véhicule

Configuration des
essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur
Chassis la taille

Description
XLRAE45BF0L234920

€ 3.950,-
Baché
2004

234920

XLRAE45BF0L234920

4x2

Transmission manuelle
542.771 km
Diesel

Euro 3

110 kW (150 PK)
8.300 kg

3.580 kg

4.720 kg

655 cm

245 cm

483 cm

222 cm

231 cm
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